2022.4
For detection: Non Seal Type Switches
AV3 ( FS ) Switches
Contact gap 1 mm Type
Product Catalog
AECTB11E   202204
FEATURES
Complies with IEC62368-1 secondary circuit

19.8 6.4
11.1
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
AV 3 5 3G
Operating Force (OF)
by pin plunger (Max.)
5: 1.47 N
G: Contact gap More than 1 mm type
Terminals
2: Solder terminal without guard
4: Self­standing P/C board terminal
8: .110 Quick­connect terminal
Actuators
0: Pin plunger
1: Short hinge lever
2: Hinge lever
3: Long hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
5: Roller lever
Safety standard
3: UL/C­UL, TÜV, ENEC/VDE
Note) When ordering, please add "­A" at the end of the part number.
TYPES
Actuator Operating Force
(OF) Max.
Part number
Solder terminal Self-standing P/C board terminal .110 Quick- connect terminal
Pin plunger 1.47 N AV3205G3 AV3405G3 AV3805G3
Short hinge lever 0.59 N AV3215G3 AV3415G3 AV3815G3
Hinge lever 0.54 N AV3225G3 AV3425G3 AV3825G3
Long hinge lever 0.44 N AV3235G3 AV3435G3 AV3835G3
Simulated roller lever 0.54 N AV3245G3 AV3445G3 AV3845G3
Roller lever 0.59 N AV3255G3 AV3455G3 AV3855G3
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022ー 1 ー
AV3 (FS) Switches Contact gap 1 mm Type
RATING